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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 31 Men, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older
26.5.2024 г. - 10:13 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.84 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Sofia 5.11.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Sarp Barkin HASAY 14 Turkiye 28.78 547 B
2. Efe Hakan OZGUR 14 Turkiye 28.81 546 B
3. Vera Seyda SARIKAYA 14 Turkiye 29.50 508 B
4. Yavuz Kaan SATIR 13 Turkiye 29.61 503 B
5. Toprak Kemal MASALCI 14 Turkiye 29.64 501 B
6. Ali Mete KOCAK 13 Turkiye 29.84 491 B
7. Doruk KILINC 14 Turkiye 29.94 486 B
8. Deniz Kaan ERYOL 14 Turkiye 30.09 479 R
9. Umut Aras OZKAN 13 Turkiye 30.63 454

10. Murat Can CURAOGLU 14 Turkiye 30.77 448
11. Eren OZDEN 13 Turkiye 31.09 434
12. Cemil Taha ARSLAN 14 Turkiye 31.31 425
13. Akman TUZUNKAN 13 Turkiye 31.62 413
14. Gurkan GUNDUZ 14 Turkiye 31.63 412
15. Eymen Utku CAVDAR 13 Turkiye 31.66 411
16. Deniz PARMAKSIZ 13 Turkiye 31.95 400
17. Muhsin Kutay KUPCUK 13 Turkiye 32.01 398
18. Cinar KULAMAN 13 Turkiye 32.09 395
19. Uras KAHRAMAN 13 Turkiye 32.70 373
20. Ali Doruk ATMACA 13 Turkiye 33.30 353
21. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 33.51 347
22. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 33.56 345
23. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 33.96 333
24. Kadir Firat GURUZ 13 Turkiye 34.58 315
25. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 34.94 306
26. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 36.40 270
27. Martin TOPALOV 14 Neftochimic 38.36 231

15 - 17 years

1. Chirill CHIRSANOV 17 Moldova 27.04 660 A
2. Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 27.33 639 A
3. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 15 Moldova 27.62 619 A
4. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 28.35 573 A
5. Radostin KRASTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 28.71 551 A
6. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 29.87 490 B
7. Viktor BRATANOV 15 Trayana 30.60 455

Julian NIKOLOV 17 Akulite 30.60 455
9. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 31.18 430

10. Ivan DONCHEV 15 Trayana 31.52 417
11. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 31.59 414
12. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 32.63 375
13. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 32.72 372
14. Mario KINCHEV 16 Akulite 32.78 370
15. Ivo YANEV 17 Metropol 34.25 325
16. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 34.28 324
17. Todor TOROMANOV 15 Akulite 35.75 285
18. Konstantin KALEV 16 Sc Elit 36.14 276
19. Aleksandar PANTOV 17 Burgas 37.06 256
20. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 38.06 236
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 31, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

21. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 38.18 234
22. Aleksandar IVANOV 15 Metropol 38.75 224
23. Aleksey PAMUKOV 17 Briz 41.40 184

13 years and older

1. Vladislav TERZIEV 25 Psk Cherno More 26.78 680 A
2. Chirill CHIRSANOV 17 Moldova 27.04 660 A
3. Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 27.33 639 A
4. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 15 Moldova 27.62 619 A
5. Todor GOSPODINOV 18 Trayana 27.66 617 A
6. Boris KOLEV 18 St.George 27.75 611 A
7. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 28.35 573 A
8. Radostin KRASTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 28.71 551 A
9. Sarp Barkin HASAY 14 Turkiye 28.78 547 B

10. Efe Hakan OZGUR 14 Turkiye 28.81 546 B
11. Vera Seyda SARIKAYA 14 Turkiye 29.50 508 B
12. Yavuz Kaan SATIR 13 Turkiye 29.61 503 B
13. Toprak Kemal MASALCI 14 Turkiye 29.64 501 B
14. Ali Mete KOCAK 13 Turkiye 29.84 491 B
15. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 29.87 490 B
16. Doruk KILINC 14 Turkiye 29.94 486 B
17. Deniz Kaan ERYOL 14 Turkiye 30.09 479 R
18. Georgi YORDANOV 18 Briz 30.12 477 R
19. Viktor BRATANOV 15 Trayana 30.60 455

Julian NIKOLOV 17 Akulite 30.60 455
21. Umut Aras OZKAN 13 Turkiye 30.63 454
22. Murat Can CURAOGLU 14 Turkiye 30.77 448
23. Lachezar TASEV 18 Damini LV 31.04 436
24. Eren OZDEN 13 Turkiye 31.09 434
25. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 31.18 430
26. Cemil Taha ARSLAN 14 Turkiye 31.31 425
27. Ivan DONCHEV 15 Trayana 31.52 417
28. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 31.59 414
29. Akman TUZUNKAN 13 Turkiye 31.62 413
30. Gurkan GUNDUZ 14 Turkiye 31.63 412
31. Eymen Utku CAVDAR 13 Turkiye 31.66 411
32. Deniz PARMAKSIZ 13 Turkiye 31.95 400
33. Muhsin Kutay KUPCUK 13 Turkiye 32.01 398
34. Cinar KULAMAN 13 Turkiye 32.09 395
35. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 32.63 375
36. Aleksandar TODOROV 18 Damini LV 32.69 373
37. Uras KAHRAMAN 13 Turkiye 32.70 373
38. Danail GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 32.72 372
39. Mario KINCHEV 16 Akulite 32.78 370
40. Ali Doruk ATMACA 13 Turkiye 33.30 353
41. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 33.51 347
42. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 33.56 345
43. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 33.96 333
44. Ivo YANEV 17 Metropol 34.25 325
45. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 34.28 324
46. Kadir Firat GURUZ 13 Turkiye 34.58 315
47. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 34.94 306
48. Todor TOROMANOV 15 Akulite 35.75 285
49. Konstantin KALEV 16 Sc Elit 36.14 276
50. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 36.40 270
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 31, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

51. Aleksandar PANTOV 17 Burgas 37.06 256
52. Atanas GEORGIEV 19 Briz 37.59 245
53. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 38.06 236
54. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 38.18 234
55. Martin TOPALOV 14 Neftochimic 38.36 231
56. Aleksandar IVANOV 15 Metropol 38.75 224
57. Aleksey PAMUKOV 17 Briz 41.40 184


